
 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Breadsall Hilltop Pickering Rise
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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0841 56 11 26 41 1526
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0852 07 22 37 52 1537
0855 10 25 40 55 1540
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22
1533
1542
1550
1553
1556
1601
1616

22
1548
1557
1605
1608
1611
1616
1631

22
1603
1612
1620
1623
1626
1631
1646

22
1618
1627
1635
1638
1641
1646
1701

22
1633
1642
1650
1653
1656
1701
1716

22
1648
1657
1705
1708
1711
1716
1731

22
1703
1712
1720
1723
1726
1731
1746

22
1718
1727
1735
1738
1741
1746
1808

22
1733
1742
1750
1753
1756
1801
1816

22
1750
1758
1806
1809
1812
1817
1830

22
1810
1818
1826
1829
1832
1837
1850

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Breadsall Hilltop Pickering Rise
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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2244
2247
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2302

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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1525
0848 03 18 33 48 1533
0855 10 25 40 55 1540
0859 14 29 44 59 1544
0907 22 37 52 07 1552
0920 35 50 05 20 1605
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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2155
1903 03 2203
1910 10 2210
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1922 22 2222
1932 32 2232

24
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2310
2314
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2332

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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0915 35 55 15 1755

24
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1807
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1810
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1837
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hour
until

2155
1903 03 2203
1910 10 2210
1914 14 2214
1922 22 2222
1932 32 2232

24
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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22/24 Derby to Oakwood

via Chaddesden - Valid from Saturday, April 19, 2025 to Monday, July 14, 2025

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Derby Bus Station

Sunday - Derby Bus Station



 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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0958 28 58 1628
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1009 39 09 1639
1017 47 17 1647
1027 57 27 1657
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2155
1803 03 2203
1810 10 2210
1814 14 2214
1822 22 2222
1832 32 2232

24
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2332

Sunday - Derby Bus Station
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